
Note:  Shaded area not verified with CDFW data Preliminary Data - Subject to Change
Winter Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Spring Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping

Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Total Daily Total
Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet
Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss
01-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 11 0 11 4,236 2,032 0 992 992 0 1,967 1,967
02-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 26 0 0 0 26 4,236 2,058 316 991 1,307 627 1,966 2,593
03-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 172 0 0 0 172 4,236 2,230 1,858 800 2,658 3,686 1,587 5,273
04-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 266 0 0 0 266 4,236 2,496 1,315 814 2,129 2,609 1,614 4,223
05-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 201 0 0 0 201 4,236 2,697 1,052 816 1,868 2,087 1,618 3,705
06-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 682 0 0 0 682 4,236 3,379 1,122 815 1,937 2,225 1,617 3,842
07-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 221 0 3 0 224 4,236 3,603 956 818 1,774 1,897 1,622 3,519
08-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 238 0 68 0 306 4,236 3,909 1,297 815 2,111 2,572 1,616 4,188
09-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 124 0 3 0 127 4,236 4,036 1,323 816 2,140 2,625 1,619 4,244
10-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 75 0 10 0 85 4,236 4,121 1,663 816 2,479 3,298 1,619 4,917
11-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 92 0 14 0 106 4,236 4,227 1,660 814 2,474 3,293 1,614 4,907
12-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 33 0 0 0 33 4,236 4,260 1,382 812 2,194 2,742 1,610 4,352
13-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 26 0 26 4,236 4,286 0 1,972 1,972 0 3,912 3,912
14-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 17 0 17 4,236 4,303 0 1,980 1,980 0 3,927 3,927
15-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 133 0 133 4,236 4,436 0 2,622 2,622 0 5,201 5,201
16-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 73 0 73 4,236 4,509 0 2,618 2,618 0 5,192 5,192
17-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 16 0 16 4,236 4,525 0 2,610 2,610 0 5,176 5,176
18-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 12 0 12 4,236 4,537 1,415 990 2,405 2,807 1,963 4,770
19-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 89 0 8 0 97 4,236 4,634 1,572 989 2,561 3,118 1,961 5,079
20-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 826 0 23 0 849 4,236 5,483 1,849 987 2,835 3,667 1,957 5,624
21-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 60 0 35 0 95 4,236 5,578 2,127 987 3,113 4,218 1,957 6,175
22-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 109 0 12 0 121 4,236 5,699 2,271 987 3,258 4,504 1,958 6,462
23-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 93 0 32 0 125 4,236 5,824 1,085 2,733 3,818 2,152 5,421 7,573
24-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 4 0 38 0 42 4,236 5,866 788 2,684 3,472 1,563 5,323 6,886
25-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 19 0 19 4,236 5,885 549 2,712 3,260 1,088 5,379 6,467
26-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 6 0 6 4,236 5,891 553 2,700 3,253 1,096 5,356 6,452
27-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 4 3 13 3 17 4,239 5,908 377 2,687 3,064 748 5,329 6,077
28-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 79 0 0 0 79 4,239 5,987 1,788 809 2,597 3,546 1,605 5,151
29-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 66 0 0 0 66 4,239 6,053 2,624 811 3,435 5,204 1,609 6,813
30-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 4 0 4 0 8 4,239 6,061 2,310 811 3,121 4,581 1,609 6,190
31-May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,239 6,061 3,344 814 4,157 6,632 1,614 8,246

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 249 0 3464 3 576 3 4,040 4,239 6,061 36,594 43,619 80,213 72,585 86,518 159,103
Winter Run Incidental Take Levels (Oct 1 thru May 31) Spring Run Incidental Take Levels for Season Combined Total (Oct 1 thru Jun 30)
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